NOWACTORS

PERTH MELBOURNE SYDNEY

Tel + 61 8 9201 1822
Mobile 0434 022 603
Email perth@nowactors.com.au

Jane Sherwood

Year of Birth: 1959
Height: 162CM
Chest/Bust:

Bra Size: 14DD
Dress/Suit Size: 14
Waist:

Hips: (female only)
Shirt Collar:

Shoe Size: 9

Head:

Hair: Blonde Curly but
usually straightened
Eyes: Grey/Green

THEATRE

YEAR PLAY (lead / support) DIRECTOR VENUE / PRODUCER
2019 Kate’s Story (Lead) Siobhan O’Gara Life on Hold Productions
2019 Lady Willpower (Support) Bob Chartris Stirling Players

2014 A Christmas Tale (2 Support) John Grimshaw A Lad In Sane Productions
2014 Hound of the Baskervilles (Support) Simon James Arena Arts

2010 All the King’s Women (Lead) Simon James Arena Arts

2009 Northanger Abbey (2 Support) Theo Messenger Arena Arts

2009 Global Good Fundraiser (Lead) Jane Sherwood Global Good Foundation
2009 Bannockburn (Support) John Grimshaw A Lad in Sane Productions
2008 A Big Idea (Lead) Joe McCabe Phoenix Theatre

2008 Far Away (Support) Black Swan Theatre
2005 Double Up (Support) Jane Sherwood Phoenix Theatre

2005 Female Transport (Lead) Hywel Williams Phoenix Theatre

1990s Lead and support and directed for Belvedere Intimate Players in London

TRAINING

YEAR COURSE TEACHER / INSTITUTION

2015 Acting PAC — Noel O’Neill

2009 Stanislavski Method Stephen Lee

2005 Acting Course TAFE

1970s 2 years training Melbourne Theatre Youth Group

FILM

YEAR TITLE (lead / support) DIRECTOR PRODUCER

2019 Music Video (extra)

2019 TAFE Film (extra) North Metro TAFE

2019 TAFE Film (featured Extra) North Metro TAFE

2018 Solivagant (Lead) Raphael Gould North Metro TAFE

2018 Koko (Extra) Aaron McCann and Dominic Pearce Good Dog etc
2018 Batgirls Returns (Extra) Chloe Brown and Matthew Reynolds

2018 Simon You’re Done (Extra)

2018 Love at First Sight (Extra) Isabella Jacqueline

2017 Student Film (Featured Extra) Curtin University

2015 Radio Wave (Lead) Josh Wells

2010 Happy Haven (Support) Jeffory Asselin

2009 Critical Killing (Extra)

2008 Joan (Lead)

UWA Short


mailto:perth@nowactors.com.au

TV/COMMERCIALS

YEAR
2008
2007

OTHER
Theatre Director
2019
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2007
2006
2005

Technical roles
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2014
2014
2011
2008
2005

2017-2019

SKILLS

TITLE (100% extra)
Rethink Drink WA (Featured Extra)
Work Choices (Featured Extra)

Ten Quid

The Railway Children

The Last Waltz

The Last Waltz

Brief Encounter

The Leftovers

Cat on a Hot Tin Roof

Mutts

One Flew Over the Cuckoos Nest
Who Killed Candy Sweetness
Theft

Virgin Warrior

Alice in Wonderland

The Leftovers

A Christmas Carol

The Effect of Gamma Rays....
The Last Waltz
Cruisin’Calypso

The Diary of Frank Annie
Double Up

Sound and Lighting

Assistant to Director and Stage Manager
Lighting and Projection

Sound and Lighting Consultant
Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Lighting Operator

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Manager

Stage Assistant and Understudy
Stage Manager

DIRECTOR

Aus Govenment

Stirling Players

Harbour Theatre
FringeWorld

Rigbys Wine Bar

Stirling Players
FringeWorld

Stirling Players

Arena Arts

Phoenix Theatre

Rag and Bone Productions
Stirling Players

Phoenix Theatre/Medieval Festival
Phoenix Theatre

Kwinana Theatre

Phoenix Theatre

Phoenix Theatre

A Lad in Sane Productions
Phoenix Theatre

Phoenix Theatre

Phoenix Theatre

The Black Stuff — Irish Club
Agatha Rex — Garrick Theatre

Managing Carmen — Harbour Theatre
Activ Foundation Starman Production

Dinner for Two — Harbour Theatre

What Belongs To You — Stirling Players

Your Face — Stirling Players
Merry Go Around — Arena Arts

Hound of the Baskervilles — Arena Arts

A Miracle Worker — Stirling Players
Jake’s Women — Old Mill Theatre
Stepping Out — Phoenix Theatre

Role Playing for Curtin Medical Students and Role Players on Demand

Tap dance a little, Role playing, touch type, cook, Swim,

PRODUCER



