Jane Sherwood



Tel + 61 8 9201 1822 **Mobile** 0434 022 603

Email perth@nowactors.com.au

Year of Birth: 1959 Height: 162CM Chest/Bust: Bra Size: 14DD Dress/Suit Size: 14

Waist:

Hips: (female only) Shirt Collar: Shoe Size: 9 Head:

Hair: Blonde Curly but usually straightened Eyes: Grey/Green

THEATRE			
YEAR	PLAY (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	VENUE / PRODUCER
2019	Kate's Story (Lead)	Siobhan O'Gara	Life on Hold Productions
2019	Lady Willpower (Support)	Bob Chartris	Stirling Players
2014	A Christmas Tale (2 Support)	John Grimshaw	A Lad In Sane Productions
2014	Hound of the Baskervilles (Support)	Simon James	Arena Arts
2010	All the King's Women (Lead)	Simon James	Arena Arts
2009	Northanger Abbey (2 Support)	Theo Messenger	Arena Arts
2009	Global Good Fundraiser (Lead)	Jane Sherwood	Global Good Foundation
2009	Bannockburn (Support)	John Grimshaw	A Lad in Sane Productions
2008	A Big Idea (Lead)	Joe McCabe	Phoenix Theatre
2008	Far Away (Support)		Black Swan Theatre
2005	Double Up (Support)	Jane Sherwood	Phoenix Theatre
2005	Female Transport (Lead)	Hywel Williams	Phoenix Theatre
1990s	Lead and support and directed for Belvedere Intimate Players in London		

TRAINING

YEAR	COURSE	TEACHER / INSTITUTION
2015	Acting	PAC – Noel O'Neill
2009	Stanislavski Method	Stephen Lee
2005	Acting Course	TAFE
1970s	2 years training	Melbourne Theatre Youth Group

FILM			
YEAR	TITLE (lead / support)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2019	Music Video (extra)		
2019	TAFE Film (extra)		North Metro TAFE
2019	TAFE Film (featured Extra)		North Metro TAFE
2018	Solivagant (Lead)	Raphael Gould	North Metro TAFE
2018	Koko (Extra)	Aaron McCann and Domi	nic Pearce Good Dog etc
2018	Batgirls Returns (Extra)	Chloe Brown and Matthe	w Reynolds
2018	Simon You're Done (Extra)		
2018	Love at First Sight (Extra)	Isabella Jacqueline	
2017	Student Film (Featured Extra)		Curtin University
2015	Radio Wave (Lead)	Josh Wells	
2010	Happy Haven (Support)	Jeffory Asselin	
2009	Critical Killing (Extra)		
2008	Joan (Lead)		UWA Short

TV/COMMERCIALS

YEAR	TITLE (100% extra)	DIRECTOR	PRODUCER
2008	Rethink Drink WA (Featured Extra)		
2007	Work Choices (Featured Extra)		Aus Govenment

OTHER Theatre Director	
2019 Ten Quid Stirl	ling Players
2017 The Railway Children Harl	bour Theatre
2017 The Last Waltz Frin	ngeWorld
2016 The Last Waltz Right	bys Wine Bar
2016 Brief Encounter Stirl	ling Players
2016 The Leftovers Frin	ngeWorld
2015 Cat on a Hot Tin Roof Stirl	ling Players
2014 Mutts Area	na Arts
2012 One Flew Over the Cuckoos Nest Pho	enix Theatre
2012 Who Killed Candy Sweetness Rag	and Bone Productions
2012 Theft Stirl	ling Players
2012 Virgin Warrior Pho	enix Theatre/Medieval Festival
2011 Alice in Wonderland Pho	enix Theatre
2011 The Leftovers Kwin	nana Theatre
2010 A Christmas Carol Pho	enix Theatre
2010 The Effect of Gamma Rays Pho	enix Theatre
2009 The Last Waltz A La	ad in Sane Productions
2007 Cruisin'Calypso Pho	enix Theatre
2006 The Diary of Frank Annie Pho	enix Theatre
2005 Double Up Pho	enix Theatre

Technical roles

2019	Sound and Lighting	The Black Stuff – Irish Club
2019	Assistant to Director and Stage Manager	Agatha Rex – Garrick Theatre
2019	Lighting and Projection	Managing Carmen – Harbour Theatre
2018	Sound and Lighting Consultant	Activ Foundation Starman Production
2018	Stage Manager	Dinner for Two – Harbour Theatre
2017	Stage Manager	What Belongs To You – Stirling Players
2017	Lighting Operator	Your Face – Stirling Players
2014	Stage Manager	Merry Go Around – Arena Arts
2014	Stage Manager	Hound of the Baskervilles – Arena Arts
2011	Stage Manager	A Miracle Worker – Stirling Players
2008	Stage Assistant and Understudy	Jake's Women – Old Mill Theatre
2005	Stage Manager	Stepping Out – Phoenix Theatre

2017-2019 Role Playing for Curtin Medical Students and Role Players on Demand

SKILLS

Tap dance a little, Role playing, touch type, cook, Swim,